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What is StackWizard?
StackWizard is a free, completely unbiased, data tool compatibility engine 
that was purpose-built to shorten the research and evaluation process for 
those searching and shopping for data tools.

StackWizard eliminates the time needed to evaluate integration feasibility or 
map the features of new data tools from days, weeks, or months to just 

seconds.

It is accessible at: https://stackwizard.com/

Searchable data tool 
categories

14
Data tools ranked

170+
Average time to display tools 

compatible
with your stack

42s
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A note about our 
data and insights
This report was built with thousands of queries of those researching data engineering tool 
functionality and compatibility on StackWizard.com over the 2024 calendar year.

All resulting rankings are completely unbiased and factored completely on weighted results 
composed of each individual user’s unique query.

The tools listed as the top tools in each category are the tools that have ranked highest 
most often, not necessarily the tools with the most features, functionality or currently 
available integrations. Company size, funding, marketing spend, and popularity are not 
calculated in our rankings at any point.

All tools included in this report were added by our team or added by submission through 
requests on the site.
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Landscape of Data Tools Currently in StackWizard
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Data Governance & Access Data Lakes Data Observability Data Quality

Data Warehouse ETL Management & Monitoring NewSQL NoSQL

Business Intelligence

Query Engines RDBs Visualization ToolsReverse ETL



Data Tool Search Share By Category in 2024
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2023 2024

A Few Takeaways From 2024’s 
Data:

✓ ETL tools continue to lead search volume, reflecting their 
critical role in modern data pipelines

✓ There’s still growing interest in data quality and 
observability, likely driven by businesses needing data 
trust

✓ The slightly steeper decline in searches for data 
warehouses compared to data lakes could indicate a shift 
in how organizations manage and store data, potentially 
reflecting increased adoption of hybrid or cloud-native 
architectures

✓ Individual category data shows increases in specific 
features and significant budget creation for the selection 
of new data tools as infrastructure is modernized
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Category: Business Intelligence

Business Intelligence Tools 
Currently Ranked in 

StackWizard

Top Business 
Intelligence Tools of 

2024

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

31% 35%

7%

47%

37%

53%

9%

22% 24%
19%

50%

37%
46%
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31%
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10%
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20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs Sharing Mechanisms

20232024
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Category: Data Governance & Access

Data Governance & Access 
Tools Currently Ranked in 

StackWizard

Top Data Governance & 
Access Tools of 2024

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

18%

55%

21%

35%

51%

25%

60%

24%

39%
34%

46% 48%

27%
31%

24%

49%

21%

38%
47%

26%

60%

24%

35% 36%
42%

47%

24% 23%

20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs

20232024

33%

14%

20% 20%

28%

15%

28%

19%
22%

28%
23%

26%

14%

42%

21%

10% 8%

76%

36%

29%

16% 18%

24%
29%

8%

21%
17%

10%

30%

22% 20%
16%

37%

20%

5% 4%

76%

37%

AWS S3 Azure
Synapse

BigQuery Databricks DBT Looker MS SQL
Server

MySQL Oracle PostgreSQL Power BI Redshift Salesforce Snowflake Tableau Teradata Vertica APIs CLIs



882025 Data Tool Search Query Report

Category: Data Observability

Data Observability Tools 
Currently Ranked in 

StackWizard

Top Data Observability 
Tools of 2024

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

57%
53%

49%

56%

49% 48%
54%

49%

66% 64%64%
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54% 55%
50%

47%

55% 57%
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20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs Alerting Options

20232024
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6%

25%
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25%
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38%

6%

17%

7%
11%

7%

18%
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18%
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15%
20%

6%
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36%

48%

24%

11%
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25%

14%
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Category: Data Quality

Data Quality Tools 
Currently Ranked in 

StackWizard

Top Data Quality Tool 
of 2025

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

58%
47%

59%

51% 51%

23%

48% 50%

28%

73%

51%
58%

18% 22%

42%

22%

57%

47%

60%
53% 52%

26%

49% 46%

28%

67%

51%
56%

20%
24%

40%

22%

20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs Alerting

20232024

14%
17%

34%
38%

18%

34%

70%

43%

55%

33%

9% 11%

44%

21%
18%

22%

33%

41%

21%

37%

70%

46%

63%

36%

9%
11%

46%

24%

Azure Synapse BigQuery Databricks PostgreSQL Redshift Snowflake APIs CLIs Email Microsoft Teams Opsgenie Pagerduty Slack Webhook
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Category: Data Warehouse

Data Warehouses Currently 
Ranked in StackWizard

Top Data 
Warehouses of 2025

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

35%

61%

18% 20%
26%

37%

19%

28% 26% 24% 27%
22%

30%
23%

37%

26% 24%
31%

41%

70%

24% 24%
36%

44%

23%

30% 33% 29% 28% 30%
32%

27%
36%

24%
30%

43%

20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs

20232024

20%
17%

12%
17%

27%

42%

9% 6%
10%

41%

10% 9%

16%

6%

68%

35%

26%

18% 16% 18%

39%
43%

11%
6%

9%

44%

7%
4%

23%

7%

70%

42%

Airflow Data
Governance

Tools

Data
Observability

Tools

Data Quality
Tools

DBT ETL Tools Fivetran Google Data
Studio

Looker Power BI Reverse ETL
Tools

Stitch Tableau Talend APIs CLIs
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Category: ETL

ETL Tools Currently Ranked 
in StackWizard Free/Open Source or Paid

Top ETL Tools of 2024

Features and functionality

61%

49%

23%

35%

12%

31%
38%

20% 20%
25%

14% 16%

59%

22%

9% 9%

31%

62%

25%

66%

43%

30% 33%

14%

31% 33%

17%
13%

24%

13% 15%

66%

24%

8% 7%

31%

53%

31%

20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs

20232024

14%
18%

13%

6% 5%

21%

39%

16%

4%

37%

17%

25%

4% 3%

70%

43%

12% 13%
17%

4% 6%

15%
19%

10%

2%

25%

18%

33%

5%
2%

74%

43%

AWS RDS BigQuery Databricks DynamoDB IBM DB2 MS SQL Server MySQL Oracle Oracle
Autonomous

PostgreSQL Redshift Snowflake Teradata Vertica APIs CLIs
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Category: Data Lakes

Data Lakes Currently
Ranked in StackWizard

Top Data Lake 
of 2024

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

28%

58%

34%
30% 29%

20%

38%

26%

50%

23%

35%

25%

51%

15%
23%

21%
29%

67%

30%
30%

27%
22%

33%
27%

49%

22%

33%

22%

55%

13%

27%
20%

20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs

20232024

10%

25%

45%

28%

15%
8%

22%

6%

25%

11%
16%

6%
13%

5%

19%

9%

70%

48%

12%

22%

49%

32%

16% 15%
23%

6%

27%

6%

16%

6%
14%

5%

22%

6%

80%

51%

AI P latforms Airflow AWS Azure Data
Governance

Tools

Data Science
Platforms

DBT Deep Learning
Tools

ETL Tools Fivetran GCP Looker ML Platforms NLP Power BI Talend APIs CLIs
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Category: Management & Monitoring

Management & Monitoring Tools 
Currently Ranked in StackWizard

Top Management & 
Monitoring Tool of 2024

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

25% 24%

16%

46%
41%

19%

30%

11% 11%

21%

29%
22%

32%

13%

42%

28%

43%

53%
46%

25%

49%

24%

36%

14%

29% 28%
33%

16%

20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs Alerting

20232024

38%

25%

13%
16%

33%
27%

17%

5%

22%
17%

25%

11%

73%

58% 60%

32%

11%

19%

29%

40%

30% 31% 33%

41%

23%
31%

12%

25% 23%
19%

25%

78%

55%

76%

36%

9%
16%

50%

AWS Azure BI Tools Data Lakes Data
Warehouses

Docker GCP IOT Kubernetes Operating
Systems

Storage
Services

Virtual
Machines

APIs CLIs Email Microsoft
Teams

Opsgenie Pagerduty Slack
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Category:  NewSQL

NewSQL Tools Currently 
Ranked in StackWizard

Top NewSQL 
Tools of 2024

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

26%
34%

18%

8%

36%

22%
16%

22%

10%
16%

4%

28%

42%

6% 6% 8%
14%

19%

42%

19% 23%
29%

16%

36%

26%
19%

26% 26% 23%

58%

16%
10%

32% 29%

20232024

Integrations APIs & SDKs

20232024

26%
22%

32%

4%
8% 10% 12% 10%

22%

6%
12% 10%

30%

6%

60%
56%

32%

16% 16%

7% 7%
3%

23%
16%

7%
10%

3%
8%

48%

7%

77%

36%

AWS Azure C# CakePHP Django ExpressJS GCP Go Java Laravel Node.js PHP Python Ruby APIs SDKs
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Category:  NoSQL

NoSQL Tools Currently Ranked in 
StackWizard

Top NoSQL Tool 
of 2024

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

44. 19%

13. 95%

27. 91%

20. 93%

9.30%
13. 95%

41. 86%

11. 63%

18. 60%

11. 63%
16. 28% 13. 95%

6.98%

16. 28%

28%

2%

64%

36%
32%

28% 28%

44%

36%

16%

40%
36%

20%

32%

20%

28%

40%

32%

20232024

Integrations APIs, CLIs & SDKs

20232024

9%

21%
23%

12%

23%

12%

28%

7% 9% 7% 7%

33%

9%

70%

30%

44%

8%

44%

24%

4%

36%

20%
24%

28% 28%

20%

4%

52%

8%

64%

36%
40%

.Net AWS Azure C++ GCP Go Java JavaScript JSON Node.js PHP Python Ruby APIs CLIs SDKs
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Category:  Query Engines

Query Engines Currently
Ranked in StackWizard

Top Query Engine 
of 2024

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

23%

44%

10% 12% 10%

19% 21%
15%

27% 27%

46%

19%

27%

52%

11%

31%

24%
27%

24%
30% 28%

62%

24% 25%

Caching Cloud
Deployment

Clustering Data
Streaming

Distributed
Systems

Indexing Massively
Parallel

Processing
(MPP)

Materialized
Views

On Premises
Deployment

Security SQL Window
Functions

20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs

20232024

44%

15% 13%
8% 8% 8% 10% 12%

4%

12%
6%

12% 13%
8%

60%

33%

42%

19%

26%

4%

12%

22%

9%
14% 12%

5%
9% 11% 9%

14%

65%

37%

AWS AWS S3 Azure Azure Synapse BigQuery GCP MS SQL Server MySQL NoSQL PostgreSQL Power BI Redshift Snowflake Tableau APIs CLIs
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Category:  RDBs

RDBs Currently
Ranked in StackWizard

Top RDBs of 
2024

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

27%

39%

29%
34%

13%

47%

18%

39%

16%

27%

52%

40%

10%

24%

61%

23%

5%

27%

15%

41%

52%

31% 36% 33%

57%

31%
36%

21%

33%

50%

38%

24%

33%

52%

33%

14%

48%

21%

20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs

20232024

16% 15%

24%

3%
6%

15%
10%

13%
16%

31% 29%

40%

3%

60%

44%

36%

21%

48%

5%

12%
10%

14%

24%

10%

26%
21%

41%

10%

67%

50%

AWS Azure C# CakePHP Django ExpressJS GCP Java Laravel Node.js PHP Python Ruby APIs CLIs
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Category:   Reverse ETL

Reverse ETL Tools Currently
Ranked in StackWizard

Top Reverse ETL 
Tool of 2024

Free/Open Source or Paid
Features and functionality

53%

42% 45%
40% 39%

53%

35%

65%

44%

61%

38%

23%
29%

16%

36% 39%

16%

53%

29%

55%

20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs

20232024

8%
16%

6%

16%

31%

2%
6% 8%

13%

3% 6%
13%

6%
2%

31%

11%

23%
29%

39%

18%

6%
2%

84%

37%

70%

40%
47%

21% 19%

7%

18% 16%

3% 3% 7% 7% 6% 5%
11%

17%
10%

5%

21%
16% 15%

44%

9% 8%
3%

73%

40%

78%

20%

49%

Alerting
Options
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Category: Visualization

Visualization Tools Currently
Ranked in StackWizard

Free/Open Source or Paid

Top Visualization 
Tool of 2024

Features and functionality

26%

48%

77%

22%

31%
37%

21%
13%

24%
32%

24%

60%

30% 33%
25%

45%

27%

16%

56%

28%

45% 47%

71%

26% 23%

32%

16% 17%
21% 22%

26%

51%

31%
36%

31%
39%

27%
19%

20232024

Integrations APIs & CLIs

20232024

30%

23%

7%

15%
12%

31%

11%

28%

20%

11%

39%

9%
7%

25%

5% 4%

51%

29%

49%

26%

31% 30%28%
24%

7%

19%
17%

25%

15%
18% 18%

11%

28%

7%
11%

28%

4% 3%

57%

37%

50%

32% 32%
28%

AWS Azure Azure
Synapse

BigQuery Databricks Excel GCP MS SQL
Server

MySQL Oracle PostgreSQL Redshift Salesforce Snowflake Teradata Vertica APIs SDKs Email Microsoft
Teams

Portal Slack

Sharing
Mechanisms
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Submit a change request or 
add a tool to StackWizard

Submit a change request for a currently live tool
stackwizard.com/chanqe-request

Add a tool to StackWizard
stackwizard.com/add-tool

Claim a tool page
stackwizard.com/claim

Questions & General Inquiries
info@stackwizard.com

https://stackwizard.com/change-request/
https://stackwizard.com/add-tool/
https://stackwizard.com/claim/
mailto:info@stackwizard.com
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